

Karen Odell <kodellrdn@gmail.com>

1st Quarter 2022 at ATD Smoky Mountain Chapter

1 message

ATD Smoky Mountain < communications@atdsmokymountain.org> Reply-To: Karen Martha Odell <kodellrdn@gmail.com> To: Karen Martha Odell <kodellrdn@gmail.com>

Sat, Mar 19, 2022 at 7:17 PM



1st Quarter Chapter Update - 2022

Message from our President: 2022 brings new hope and rapid change for all of us.

Your Chapter Board needs volunteers to ensure our membership needs are met. Please consider donating your time and talents to our organization. For more information, please contact me at: AJ Bussell

We asked, you responded, and we've made changes to our upcoming Remote Learning Events with exciting and engaging speakers based on the topics you've requested. To register for upcoming events visit: Chapter Events

We look forward to seeing you at our upcoming Chapter Remote Learning Events!

2022 Student Scholarship Application is now open. Submission deadline is September 30, 2022 at 12:00pm ET. Visit: Scholarship

Professional Development and CEU's: ATD Smoky Mountain professional development programs are pre-approved by the ATD Certification Institute for continuing education units (CEUs) towards recertification for Certified Professional in Talent Development (CPTD) and Àssociate Professional in Talent Development (APTD) credential holders.

Chapter Membership: Smoky Mountain Chapter Membership is available on the ATD Store at: https://www.td.org/store

When making purchases via the ATD Store, don't forget to support our Chapter using the Smoky Mountain Chapter ChIP Code 4080.